

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Factors Affecting which the Time Investment by the Operation Assistant to Identify the Instrument during the CTO-PCI Procedure" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Yan Fen Zhou

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 04, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com





Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Factors Affecting which the Time Investment by the Operation Assistant to Identify the Instrument during the CTO-PCI Procedure" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Jia Yi Li

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 04, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Factors Affecting which the Time Investment by the Operation Assistant to Identify the Instrument during the CTO-PCI Procedure" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Min Zhang

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 04, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Factors Affecting which the Time Investment by the Operation Assistant to Identify the Instrument during the CTO-PCI Procedure" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Guang Ping Zhang

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 04, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Factors Affecting which the Time Investment by the Operation Assistant to Identify the Instrument during the CTO-PCI Procedure" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: An Gao

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 04, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Factors Affecting which the Time Investment by the Operation Assistant to Identify the Instrument during the CTO-PCI Procedure" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Huan Wang

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 04, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Factors Affecting which the Time Investment by the Operation Assistant to Identify the Instrument during the CTO-PCI Procedure" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Gen Rui Chen

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 04, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Factors Affecting which the Time Investment by the Operation Assistant to Identify the Instrument during the CTO-PCI Procedure" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Xiao Lin Lei

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 04, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Factors Affecting which the Time Investment by the Operation Assistant to Identify the Instrument during the CTO-PCI Procedure" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Cheng Xiang Li

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 04, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com

